

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मासिक तब गृहीत से जमा
रु. 100 (एक सौ) पत्र है। यह
मासिक तब गृहीत से जमा
संयुक्त गृहीत, ग्रा. प्र. वि.
गृहीत, गृ. पं. वि. से
किया जाता है।

[Signature]
कार्यपालक अभियन्ता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रबंधन, गुरुद्वी

वि. वि.

14/8/19

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

ग्रा. प्र. वि. गुरुद्वी DIVISION

ग्रा. प्र. वि. पं. वि. SUB-DIVISION

2084
Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road P.C.D				
	Near from To 3 Tetraha to				
	Shahpur under M.M.G.C (SC)				
Agency:-	Sripendra yadav At + Po Kamapur				
	PS-Pardoul Dist - Madhubani				
Agreement No:-	8/SBD/2020-21				
Agreement Rate:-	12.22 Rs per B.D. &.				
D.O.S:-	23-06-2020				
D.O.C:-	22-06-2021				
	Reconcession.				

①	pro-	Setting out pillars.	10.0 Nos.	
②	clearing & grubbing			
		the Road land - - - - -		
	10 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 1050.00 m ²
	8 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 840.00 m ²
	2 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 210.00 m ²
	4 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 420.00 m ²
	6 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 630.00 m ²
	5 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 525.00 m ²
	1 Nos	30.00	3.50	= 105.00 m ²
	1 Nos	20.00	3.50	= 70.00 m ²
③				3850.00 m ²
				⇒ 0.385 Hect.

Continuation

C.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R ₃	4273694 =
		W.B. m Gr III		—	
411.753m ²		dyndep (15) TmB			
		CR ₃ 3840.07/m ²	R ₃		1581169 =
(10/19)		pro 8 fixing Lign			
		MM 537 sign board			
2.0 m ²		dyndep (10) TmB			
		CR ₃ 10738.53/each	R ₃		21477 =
(11/20)		pro. E/W in ed carabin			
		in foundation —			
59.60m ²		dyndep (10) TmB			
		CR ₃ 269.32/m ²	R ₃		16051 =
(12/21)		pro. PCC M15 in open			
		foundation —			
9.20m ²		dyndep (11) TmB			
		CR ₃ 5825.56/m ²	R ₃		53623 =
(13/22)		pro. RCC M20 in sub			
		structure —			
67.48m ²		dyndep (11) TmB			
		CR ₃ 6645.20/m ²	R ₃		448452 =
(14/23)		pro. Laying RCC pipe			
		N.B. for 100mm cl.			
15.0m		dyndep (11) TmB			
		CR ₃ 3822.84/m ²	R ₃		58093 =
			R ₃		6452559 =
		Add 12% GST (+)	R ₃		774307 =
		Add 1% L.C (+)	R ₃		64526 =
		Add 1% fee (+)	R ₃		94491 =
Continuation					
		C.O	R ₃		7385883 =

